
Al2-UncMter Farming, Saturday, October 2, 1999

Phlla.
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Prices as of 29-SEP-99

12 5.6-oz cups with lids CA Red one label
24.00 —STRAWBERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 12 l-pt bias CA
med-lge 8.00-10.00 mostly 9.00-10.00pre-
ferred labels 12.00

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market News, Federal-State Marked News
Service, USDA.

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns/crts CA 9s
14.00 12s 9.00-10.00 poor cond 1.00 ISs
8.00- 10JO mostly 9.00 ordcond 3.00-5.00
poor coed 1.00 18s 10.00some 7,00-8.00
—HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 cuts CA 5s 10.00 6s
9JO-11.00 mostly 10.00 few 12.00 8s
10.00 —MISC MELONS: TOO FEW
SALES TO QUOTE
WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns per ctn OA Sangria 3s 15.00
4s 15.00 Red Seedless 4s 22.00-23.00 Ss
21.00- TX Allsweet 3s 16.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS -APPLES:
MARKET WA WAXFCY RED DELI-
CIOUS LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY ctns trypk CA U.S. ExFcy Gran-
ny Smith 80s 22.00 some 26.00 88s 2ZOO
some 26.00 100 s 20.00-22.00 113 s 18.00
Royal Gab 72s 22.00 80s 22.0088s 22.00
113 s 14.00NC U.S. ExFcy Red Pome 80s
18.50 NY U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 72s
12.00 U.S. One Red Rome S6s 15.00 NZ

cat I Fuji 90s 33.00 Braebums 70s 22.00
SF Granny Smith 100 s 18.00 110 s 18.00
WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 64s 20.00
72s 20.0080s 20.00-22.0088s 20.00-22.00
100 s 20.00-21.00 113 s 20.00-21.00 125s
20.00- 138 s 21.00 Golden Delicious
80s 20.00 88s 20.00 ctns celpk NY U.S.
ExFcy Mclntosh 120 s 16.00 U.S. One
Mcintosh 100 s 11.00 120 s 11.00 140s
11.00ctns 12 3-Ib flmbgs NC U.S. ExFcy

Red Delicious 2 1/2* min 12JO Granny
Smith 2 1/2“ min 12.50 Red Rome 2 1/2*
min 13.50-14.00NY U.S. ExFcy Mcintosh
2 1/2“ min 10.00 2 1/4* min 10.00-11.00
CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE ctns trypk CA U.S. ExFcy Granny
Smith 100 s 17.00 U.S. Fey Granny Smith
88s 17.00 WA WAExFcy Golden Deli-
cious 88s 15.00 —APRICOTS: OFFER-
INGS NONE—AVOCADOS: MARKET
STEADY ctns 2 lyr CA Hass 48s

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

CLOUDY 68-79 NA—FVOIO
CrTRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

ctns CA Shpts Ist Grade Ruby Red 27s
few 12.00 32s 9.00 36s 9.00 40s 9.00 few
12.00 48s 9.00 56s 9.00 4/5 fauctns FL
IndianRiver Flame 23sfew 21.00 27s few
21.0032sfew 20.0036 s few 18.0040 s few
15.00-16.00 48s few 14.00 S6s few 11.00

LEMONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns AZ 95s ord qua] 16.50 1 ISs
ord qua! 17JO 140 s Old quid 17.50 Shpts
Choice 95s 25.00 1 ISs 25.00 140 s 25.00
CA Shpts Choice 95s 25.00 1ISs 25.00
140$ 25.00 165 s 20.00 200 s 20.00 4/5

buctns FL95s 18.00 1 ISs 18.00 140 s 18.00
—LIMES: MARKETLOWER 10 lb ctns
MX 48s 5.00-6.00 S4s 5.00-6.00 63s 5.00

40 ib ctns MX 150 s 14.00-15.00 some
13.00 175 s 14.00-16.00mostly 15.00some
13.00few high m 18.00 200 s 14.0016.00

mostly 15.00 some 13.00, few 18.00
MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —ORANGES:
MARKET STEADY ctns CA Shpts Ist
Grade Valencia S6s 28.00 88s 24.00 113s
22.00 138 s 18.00 4/5 buctns FL Shpts
Choice Navel 48s 19.00 56s 19.00 64s
18.00 80s 17.00—TANGELOS: OFFER-

INGS NONE —TANGERINES: TOO
FEW SALES TO QUOTE —TEMPLES:
OFFERINGS NONE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARK-
ET STEADY fits 126-oz cups with lidsMI
med 18.00—CRANBERRIES: TOO FEW
SALES TO QUOTE —MISC BERRIES;

MARKET ABOUT STEADY fits 12 6-az
cups with lids CD Blackberries fr cond
12.00 fits 12 5.6-oz cups with lids OR

Blackberries 20.00—RASPBERRIES: fits

Mahoning Outdoor Furnaces
Cut Your Heating Costs With Our

Outdoor Furnace
• Standard Model Burns Wood, Coal
or Wood by-products

• Multi-Fuel Model Burns Wood,
Coal, Oil or Gas

Adapii lo am existing heal sysiem Installation & Accessories Available

Gettysburg-New Oxford
(717)624-3639 (717)624-4188

Leola
Produce Auction

will have a special

Annual Fall Ornamental
Craft Sale

Wednesday, October 6, 1999
9:00 A.M.

Featuring Items Such As:
• Pumpkin Creations • Dried Flowers
• Corn Dolls • Dressed Geese
• Corn Brooms Gourds
• Corn Stalk Brooms *No Woodcrafts Please

Notice: There Will Be No Produce Or
Bulk Loads of Pumpkins, Indian
Corn or Gourds Sold At This Sale

Leola Produce Auction, Inc.

»Wholesale Auction o/ Lancaster Co Vegetables
& Brethren Church Road

Leola, PA 17540
W- Office 717-656-9592

Lie. #AHOOOO2B-L Fax 717-656-8346

60.00- CL Hass 36s 30.00 30s
33.00- mostly 55.00 60s 37.00-31.00
fits 2 lyr FL Various Onensldn Varieties
33s 18.00 36s 11.0040 s 11.00fits 1 lyr FL
Various Oreeusldn Varieties 7s 9.00 9s
9.00 —BANANAS: MARKET STEADY
40 lb ctns IMPORT 10.00 fair qua!
7.00- soil 6.00-7.00 petite 13.0040 lb
ctns bagged IMPORT 10.50 20 lb ctiw
IMPORTBaby 10.50Red 11.00 13 lb ctns
IMPORT Baby 10.30 —CHERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —FRUITS OTHER:
MARKETSTEADY ctns 1 lyr FL Catam-
bola - Star Fruit 20s 10.00 —GRAPES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 21 lb lugs
CA Thompson Seedless Ige 22.00 Flame
Seedless Ige 22.00Ribiera Ige 22.00 Italia
Ige fr cond 9.00-10.00 Red Globe med-lge
fr cond 10.00-13.00 19 lb lugs bgd CA
Thompson Seedless med 13.00-13.00
exlge 20.00-21.00 Ige 16.00-17.00 Flame
Seedless med 12.00-14.00 fr cond 11.00
exlge2o.oo-21.00 Ige 18.00Ruby Seedless
med-lge 14.00-13.00med 11.00-12.00Red
Seedless sml-med 12.00Ige 18.00Ribiers
med 12.00-13.00 Black Seedless med
13.00 Red Globe med 13.00 fr cond
9.00- 18 lb lugs wrpd CAThompson
Seedless Ige 20.00Ribieis Ige 19.00 Italia

0? ££££
J? -Agricultural Washdowns

IL 717-949-3*l*
SPECIALIZING IN

Poultry Houses: Layers, Breeders, Broilers
Hog, Veal and Dairy Barns

High Pressure, Low Volume Washing

RD #1 Box 147, Newmanstown, PA 17073
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Hy-Capacity H-Bunks

End Sections Available For Feed Bunks
Give us a callfor more ittj

med 13.00 Sunset Ige 22.00 16 lb htga
wrpd CA Thompson Seedless Ige
16.00- —KIWIFRUIT: MARKET

STEADY fits 1 lyr NZ 30s 8.00 36s 7JO
ctns 22 lb IseNZ 90s 18.00—MANGOES;
MARKETSTEADY ctns 1 lyrBR Tommy
Atkins Ss 8 JO9s 9JO 10s 10.50PR Kdtts
Ss 8.00 —NECTARINES: 23 lb cuts Ise
Nl Red Gold 2 l/2*up 10.00-11.00 2
l/4*up 7.00-10.00 —PAPAYA: MARK-
ETSTEADY 10lb ctns BR 9s 10.00CR 8s
10.00 10s 10.00 1Is 10.00 JM 9sft cond

3.00 —PEACHES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 2 lyr trypk CA California
WellMatured September Sun 36s fr appear
12.0044s fr appeart2.oo 23 lbctns Ise Nl

Various YellowFlesh Varieties3*up 13.00
2 3/4*up 13.00 2 l/2*up 14.00fr qual and
ootid 4.00-3.00 Rio Oso Gem 2 3/4*up
10.00- 2 1/2“up 8.00-10.00

PEARS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 4/3
buctns wrpd CA U.S. One Baitlett 80s
20.00 100 s 17.00-18.00 110 s 16.00
D‘Anjou 80s 24.00 90s 24.00 100 s 22.00
110 s 22.00 Bose 80s 24.0090s 24.00 100s
20.00 110 s 18.00 buctns NY U.S. One
Bose 2 1/2* up Ise 10.00 ---

PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS NONE
PINEAPPLES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns I lyr CR Ss 14.00 golden

477 East Farmersville Rd.
New Holland, PA 17557
(717) 3SS-2361

Concrete Slatted Free Stall Barn

Long Core Cattle Waffle Slats

formation on hog, beef, dairy and hej

ripe 6s 14.00 golden ripe 7s 14.00 golden
ripe HI AIR 6s IXOO ctns 2 tyr CR 12s
10.00- 14s 9.00-11.00 HD 10s 13.00
12s 13.00 —PLANTAINS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 40 lbcub CR Yellow
13.00 EC Gieen 12.00OY Yellow IXOO -

-PLUMS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
28 lb ctns ke CA California Well Matured
Angeleno 40 sz 17.00 43 sz 20.00 50 sz
17.00Autumn Giant 40 sz fr appear 14.00
Freedom 35 sz 20.00 30 lb ctns OR U.S.
One Empress 1 3/4“ min 20.00
POMEGRANATES: MARKET STEADY
ctns 2-lyt CA Early Foothill 36s
22.00- 42s 18.00 —PRUNES: 30 lb
ctns OR OROne Late Italian Type I 1/4“
min 10.00WAWAOne Late ItalianType 1
1/4“ min few 14.00

FOR SALE -MANURE

► 20-25 ton trailer loads A
$9/perton depending \

on distance J
k VINTAGE SALES STABLES. INC. A
V Paradise, PA 17562
k (717) 442-4181 A
T L. Robert Frame, President j
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Precast Concrete Bunker Silos
or commodity buildings built
to suit your needs. Bunkers

available in 8 Ft. or 12 Ft. High

Slant Back J-Bunks

r er barns.


